
USE FOR 2022

Women’s Professional Rodeo Association

PESI Calendar of Events and
Bonus Money Schedule

Futurity, Derby & Open Races

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WPRA Rodeos

April 20–23

May 30–June 4

June 2–4

June 2–5

June 8–11

June 2–4

July 1-4

July 6-11

July 12-16

July 20–25

July 20-25

July 28-30

August 6

August 3–6

August 3-6

August 10–13

August 10–13

August 22-24

September 2–5

September 21-24

September 23–25

September 23–25

October 20–23

July 13–16

December

2022 PESI SCHEDULE

*Information is subject to change as event information is received 
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April 1–3

June 2–5

August 26–28

September 22–25

October 7-9

November 24–26

November 10–13

Moses Lake, WA

Big Piney, WY

Joliet, MT

Rapid City, SD

Winona, MN

Ocala, FL

Waco, TX

Lufkin, TX

Fort Smith, AR

Strong City, KS

Santa Maria, CA

Woodward, OK

Clovis, NM

Belle Fourche, SD

Estes Park, CO

Casper, WY

Spanish Fork, UT

Ogden, UT

Kellettville, PA

Gerry, NY

Lovington, NM

Great Falls, MT

Hermiston, OR

Sikeston, MO

Rapid City, SD

Ellensburg, WA

Fort Madison, IA

San Bernardino, CA

Stephenville, TX

Billings, MT

Colorado Springs, CO

$10,000 

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$8,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000

$12,000 

$10,000 

Sand Cup Futurity, Derby, Open

Yeti Classic, Futurity, Maturity

Barrel of Gold Futurity, Derby, Open

West Fest Futurity, Derby, Open

Ritchie Waterers Open Barrel Race

Fiddlers Turkey Run Futurity, Maturity, Open

WPRA World Finals

Angelina Benefit Rodeo

Old Fort Days Rodeo

Flint Hills Rodeo

Santa Maria Elks Rodeo

Woodward Elks Rodeo

Pioneer Days Rodeo

Black Hills Roundup

Rooftop Rodeo

Central Wyoming Fair and Rodeo

Spanish Fork Fiesta Days Rodeo

Ogden Pioneer Days

Allegheny Mountain Championship Rodeo

Gerry Volunteer Firemen’s Rodeo

Lea County Fair and Rodeo

Big Sky Pro Rodeo

Farm-City Pro Rodeo

Sikeston Jaycee Bootheel Rodeo

Range Days Rodeo

Ellensburg Rodeo

Tri State Rodeo

Sheriff’s PRCA Rodeo

Cowboy Capital of the World PRCA

NILE Pro Rodeo 

NFR Open (formerly RAM NCFR)

Circuit Finals

National Finals Rodeo


