



## USE FOR 2022

Women's Professional Rodeo Association

## PESI Calendar of Events and Bonus Money Schedule

## **2022 PESI SCHEDULE**

## **SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Futurity, Derby & Open Races			
\$10,000	Sand Cup Futurity, Derby, Open	Moses Lake, WA	
\$5,000	Yeti Classic, Futurity, Maturity	Big Piney, WY	
\$5,000	Barrel of Gold Futurity, Derby, Open	Joliet, MT	
\$10,000	West Fest Futurity, Derby, Open	Rapid City, SD	
\$10,000	Ritchie Waterers Open Barrel Race	Winona, MN	
\$10,000	Fiddlers Turkey Run Futurity, Maturity, Open	Ocala, FL	
\$8,000	WPRA World Finals	Waco, TX	
	\$10,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000	\$10,000 Sand Cup Futurity, Derby, Open \$5,000 Yeti Classic, Futurity, Maturity \$5,000 Barrel of Gold Futurity, Derby, Open \$10,000 West Fest Futurity, Derby, Open \$10,000 Ritchie Waterers Open Barrel Race \$10,000 Fiddlers Turkey Run Futurity, Maturity, Open	

WPRA Rodeos			
April 20–23	\$1,000	Angelina Benefit Rodeo	Lufkin, TX
May 30–June 4	\$1,000	Old Fort Days Rodeo	Fort Smith, AR
June 2-4	\$1,000	Flint Hills Rodeo	Strong City, KS
June 2–5	\$1,000	Santa Maria Elks Rodeo	Santa Maria, CA
June 8-11	\$1,000	Woodward Elks Rodeo	Woodward, OK
June 2-4	\$1,000	Pioneer Days Rodeo	Clovis, NM
July 1-4	\$1,000	Black Hills Roundup	Belle Fourche, SD
July 6-11	\$1,000	Rooftop Rodeo	Estes Park, CO
July 12-16	\$1,000	Central Wyoming Fair and Rodeo	Casper, WY
July 20-25	\$1,000	Spanish Fork Fiesta Days Rodeo	Spanish Fork, UT
July 20-25	\$1,000	Ogden Pioneer Days	Ogden, UT
July 28-30	\$1,000	Allegheny Mountain Championship Rodeo	Kellettville, PA
August 6	\$1,000	Gerry Volunteer Firemen's Rodeo	Gerry, NY
August 3–6	\$1,000	Lea County Fair and Rodeo	Lovington, NM
August 3-6	\$1,000	Big Sky Pro Rodeo	Great Falls, MT
August 10–13	\$1,000	Farm-City Pro Rodeo	Hermiston, OR
August 10–13	\$1,000	Sikeston Jaycee Bootheel Rodeo	Sikeston, MO
August 22-24	\$1,000	Range Days Rodeo	Rapid City, SD
September 2-5	\$1,000	Ellensburg Rodeo	Ellensburg, WA
September 21-24	\$1,000	Tri State Rodeo	Fort Madison, IA
September 23–25	\$1,000	Sheriff's PRCA Rodeo	San Bernardino, CA
September 23–25	\$1,000	Cowboy Capital of the World PRCA	Stephenville, TX
October 20–23	\$1,000	NILE Pro Rodeo	Billings, MT
July 13-16	\$1,000	NFR Open (formerly RAM NCFR)	Colorado Springs, CO
	\$12,000	Circuit Finals	
December	\$10,000	National Finals Rodeo	